
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names
1 Design Phase 91 days Wed 8/31/16 Wed 11/30/16 Mirage

2 Civil Contruction Drawing Begins 90 days Wed 11/30/16 Tue 2/28/17 Macrolink

3 Equipment Procurement 229 days Wed 12/14/16 Mon 7/31/17 Mirage

4 Production Team 638 days Sat 10/15/16 Sun 7/15/18 Mirage

5 Production Team Onsite 608 days Thu 12/15/16 Wed 8/15/18 Mirage

6 Set Construction 137 days Wed 12/14/16 Sun 4/30/17 Macrolink

7 Set Theming 196 days Thu 8/31/17 Thu 3/15/18 Macrolink

8 Casting 61 days Mon 7/31/17 Sat 9/30/17 Macrolink

9 Equipment Manufacturing 273 days Tue 1/31/17 Tue 10/31/17 Mirage

10 Shipping 108 days Sun 10/15/17 Wed 1/31/18 Mirage

11 Installation 116 days Thu 1/4/18 Mon 4/30/18 Mirage

12 Test-Adjust 34 days Sat 4/14/18 Fri 5/18/18 Mirage

13 Programming- Show Control 69 days Sat 4/7/18 Fri 6/15/18 Mirage

14 Costume Design & Fabrication 198 days Tue 11/14/17 Thu 5/31/18 Mirage

15 Soundtrack Composing 375 days Wed 6/7/17 Sun 6/17/18 Mirage

16 Show Rehearsals 94 days Thu 3/15/18 Sun 6/17/18

17  Cast Arrives 1 day Thu 3/15/18 Fri 3/16/18 Mirage

18 Training 30 days Fri 3/16/18 Sun 4/15/18 Mirage

19  Cast Rehearsals 62 days Mon 4/16/18 Sun 6/17/18 Mirage

20  Technicians Staffing 1 day Fri 5/18/18 Sat 5/19/18 Mirage

21  Pyro and Effects Rehearsals 7 days Sun 5/20/18 Sun 5/27/18 Mirage

22  Full Technical Run Throughs 7 days Sun 5/27/18 Sun 6/3/18 Mirage

23  Full Production Rehearsals / 
Costumes  and Effects

14 days Sun 6/3/18 Sun 6/17/18 Mirage

24 Show Opens (Grand Opening) 1 day Mon 6/18/18 Tue 6/19/18
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